

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11229/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in SBCMP No. 26/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

KOMAL KOTHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULEHEY SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20487 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice by registered post A.D. so far as respondent
No. 2 is concerned. Dasti service in addition is allowed as
prayed for.

So far as an application dated 4.1.2007 regarding status of
respondent No. 3 is concerned, matter be listed before the
Hon'ble Chamber Judge, without waiting for service on
respondent No. 2.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar