

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11229/2006  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/01/2006  
in SBCMP No. 26/2003 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan at  
Jodhpur)

KOMAL KOTHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DULEHEY SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ANR.  
(with interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 20487/2006  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1376/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Puneet Jain,Adv.  
Ms.Christi Jain, Adv.  
Mr.Abhinav Gupta,Adv.  
Mr.Manu Maheshwari, Adv.  
for Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.J.N.Dubey, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Ms.Anu Sawhney, Adv.  
Mr.Meenesh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.

M/s. Ap &amp; J Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2015.07.02

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,  
list the matters after four weeks.

15:09:01 IST  
Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar